
Speedweek Oschersleben

20 - 23 août 2015

Yamaha R6-DUNLOP Cup Oschersleben (3.696 km)

Free practice 1 Classification on the best lap

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Printed : 20/08/2015 11:44

1 Tulovic Lukas GER Team Freudenberg/MoBikes 33.309 32.753 27.489 1:33.551 12 - - 12

2 Zellhöfer Marc GER Pedack-ADAC Nordbayern e.V. 33.179 33.216 27.244 1:33.639 10 0.088 0.088 15

3 Friedrich Arnaud GER Pzmotorsport-Zweirad Mildner 33.310 33.514 27.962 1:34.786 12 1.235 1.147 13

4 Klambauer Andreas AUT Zweirad Meggle - Team KR 33.666 33.293 27.875 1:34.834 7 1.283 0.048 13

5 Rossi Colin SUI Meggle/Rossi TripleTuning 33.819 33.570 27.840 1:35.229 9 1.678 0.395 15

6 Freyer Marco GER Zweirad Hösl Racing 34.016 33.572 27.705 1:35.293 7 1.742 0.064 13

7 Pasek Adrian POL Team Freudenberg/Yamaha Z… 34.133 33.501 27.690 1:35.324 12 1.773 0.031 13

8 Höfer Christof GER Fifty-Racing.de/powered by Z… 33.668 33.617 28.055 1:35.340 8 1.789 0.016 13

9 Kosiniak Patryk POL Yamaha Zentrum Köln - Artma… 34.146 33.420 27.808 1:35.374 11 1.823 0.034 12

10 Wiederkehr Reto SUI Moto-Star Romero 34.001 33.550 27.963 1:35.514 7 1.963 0.140 13

11 Holtz Tim GER 33.903 33.780 27.908 1:35.591 15 2.040 0.077 15

12 Götz Michael GER Haas-Romero-Racing 34.089 33.828 27.978 1:35.895 8 2.344 0.304 14

13 Haug Loris GER Team MFZ / Motec 34.111 33.697 28.092 1:35.900 10 2.349 0.005 13

14 Krajewski Przemyslaw POL Yamaha Zentrum Köln 33.921 34.154 27.925 1:36.000 9 2.449 0.100 11

15 Kogelbauer Christopher GER Schüller Racing Team 33.949 33.885 28.222 1:36.056 14 2.505 0.056 14

16 Leibold Kenny GER Motorrad Mayer/ADAC Württe… 34.191 34.180 28.123 1:36.494 11 2.943 0.438 13

17 Schmidt Jan GER B&S - ADAC Hessen Thüringen 34.150 34.267 28.250 1:36.667 9 3.116 0.173 13

18 Antweiler Manou GER Team Bergau/Fuhrmann Motor 34.441 34.166 28.519 1:37.126 7 3.575 0.459 10

19 Zemsauer Hannes AUT LSG Racing/Motorrad Holzleit… 34.560 34.321 28.385 1:37.266 13 3.715 0.140 14

20 Ullrich Maurice GER DMV/Pepe-Tuning/Romero 34.440 34.397 28.448 1:37.285 6 3.734 0.019 8

21 Surowiec Piotr POL Yamaha Zentrum Köln 34.759 34.067 28.480 1:37.306 13 3.755 0.021 14

22 Rubin Daniel GER Motorrad Rubin Racing Team 34.347 34.395 28.581 1:37.323 13 3.772 0.017 14

23 Viehmann Jan GER Haas-Romero-Racing 34.685 34.309 28.345 1:37.339 13 3.788 0.016 13

24 Voslajer Petr CZE AMK Ceské Budejovice/Yama… 34.637 34.517 28.187 1:37.341 12 3.790 0.002 12

25 Rubin Dominik GER Motorrad Rubin Racing Team 34.615 34.648 28.628 1:37.891 6 4.340 0.550 9

26 Ruber Marc GER Ruber Racingteam by ZZF 34.703 34.470 28.820 1:37.993 11 4.442 0.102 14

27 Langstädtler Leon GER Mierisch Langstädtler 34.877 34.335 29.314 1:38.526 8 4.975 0.533 10

28 Schroeder Marlon GER Engel Motorräder 35.154 34.930 28.557 1:38.641 12 5.090 0.115 13

29 Thurmayer Toni GER overdrive1.de - B&S Team 35.091 35.380 28.761 1:39.232 10 5.681 0.591 11

30 Feyen Jerome BEL Schüller Racing Team 35.460 35.165 28.881 1:39.506 8 5.955 0.274 12

31 Ruber Bernd GER Ruber Racingteam by ZZF 35.648 34.932 29.149 1:39.729 11 6.178 0.223 13

32 Rieke Laurenz GER LR6-Racing powered by ZZF 35.435 35.474 29.209 1:40.118 8 6.567 0.389 10

33 Krüsi Pascal SUI Motorrad Rubin White Line Ra… 35.762 35.255 29.456 1:40.473 14 6.922 0.355 14

34 Türker Vejdi GER Zweirad Schmidt/Klingel Bau 36.295 36.467 29.807 1:42.569 12 9.018 2.096 14

35 Dörr Michael GER Schüller Racing Team 36.686 36.146 30.037 1:42.869 3 9.318 0.300 8

36 Fröhlich Joachim GER Schüller Racing Team 36.858 36.720 30.326 1:43.904 11 10.353 1.035 14

37 Bach Marcel GER King-Bikes Racing - - - - 0 - - 0

38 Kugler Timo SUI Meggle Kugler Racing - - - - 0 - - 0

39 Eder Thomas GER Team Bergau/Zweirad Geier - - - - 0 - - 0

40 Bourguignon Kenny BEL Schüller Racing Team - - - - 0 - - 0

Start : 09:30, End : 09:55
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